
łączony z iś

16:00-16:45
16:45-17:30
17:45-18:30
18:30-19:15
19:30-20:15
20:15-21:00
8:00-8:45
8:45-9:30
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:15
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:00 Obrót i zarządzanie nier.
13:15-14:00 mgr Smolarska 2.17
14:00-14:45 Obrót i zarządzanie nier.
15:00-15:45 mgr Smolarska 2.17
15:45-16:30 W Seminarium dyplomowe
16:45-17:30 dr inż. Ryszard Florek-Paszkowski
17:30-18:15
18:30-19:15 2.20
19:15-20:00
8:00-8:45
8:45-9:30
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:15
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:00
13:15-14:00
14:00-14:45
15:00-15:45
15:45-16:30
16:45-17:30
17:30-18:15
18:30-19:15
19:15-20:00

Dzień wolny od zajęć

N
IE

D
ZI

EL
A

SO
BO

TA
PI

ĄT
EK

grupa L1
data 18, 19 V
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